Avon Township — Fees & Wage Schedule

Fees for Services

Amount

$75
$25
$15
$200
$50
$200

$200

$Twice amount
of permit

$150

$25

$200

$50

$100 + $50/lot

$25.00/hr

$0.25/copy

$150 + fees

$Actual cost

$25

$400

$200

$300

Salary/Wage Scale

Amount

$15

$13
$20 24
$50

$55

$55
$15/hr
$250
$275
$125
mileage
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16881 Queens Road; Avon, MN 56310

Item

911 Signs (includes sign, post & installation)
Certificate of Compliance

Chainsaw rental (per hour; emergency use only)
Conditional Use Permit

Driveway Permit

Driveway Permit Deposit (deposited in Township treasury and refunded

after completion and inspection)
Encroachment Agreement (includes recording costs)

Late fee (for any construction or other work that begins prior to issuing

permit)
Liquor License
Noise Ordinance Exemption
Public Hearing (Other)
Plat signing fee
Platting Public Hearing
Record searches (outside regular scheduled Hall hours)
Record duplicating
Road Vacation (fees include recording, legal cost, etc.)
Site inspections (850 per Town official attending)
Special Assessment Search
Special Meeting
Variance
Zoning Change

Item

Hourly wage — Laborer, Housekeeping, etc.
Hourly wage — Election judge

Snow Plow Operator

Planning Board meeting stipend
Supervisor meeting stipend

Other meeting

Other meeting (more than four hours, total not exceeding $100)
Treasurer — monthly stipend

Clerk — monthly stipend

Deputy Clerk — monthly stipend

Follow Federal Guidelines



